REGENT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
CALENDAR UPDATE
NOVEMBER 2016

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

1-4

2
3

4

10
11
15
16
17

18

23-24

24

25

28
29

30

PRIMARY SCHOOL READ IN WEEK students and parents welcome to
sign up to read

HAMAMATSU CAMP 17 students from Japan visiting RCA
VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT Sr Boys all day in Vancouver
CHRISTIAN CAREER FAIR hosted at RCA in the foyer
VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT Jr Girls all day in Burnaby
VANCOUVER SYMPHONY for grades 5A and 5B

FALL MUSIC CONCERT grades 6 — 12 7:00 pm in the auditorium
VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT for Jr Girls in Abottsford
STRATEGIC FOCUS GROUP 6:00 pm — 10:00 pm at RCA
VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT for Jr Girls in Abottsford

THEME DAY: The Persecuted Church

KWANTLEN COLLEGE preseting at lunch, hosted by Chris Jordan
REMEMBRANCE DAY ASSEMBLY parents welcome 10:30am
REMEMBRANCE DAY school closed

OPEN HOUSE 9:00 am — 2:00pm open to the community
SIGNATURE SERIES grade 11 & 12

CARE CENTER grade 3A

VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT CESS boys hosted here at RCA
PHOTO RETAKES with prepaid packages

VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT CESS girls in Abottsford
SPIRITUAL EMPHASIS for Middle School blocks 3 and 4
STEWART FARM grades 2A and 2B

REPORT CARDS K - 12

THEME DAY: Disney Theme Lip Sync at lunch

CHRISTMAS SOCKS materials due

EARLY DISMISSAL 11:40am K-12

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 12:00 noon to 8:00 pm
PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 2:30 - 4:00 pm




