

REGENT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

CALENDAR UPDATE

NOVEMBER 2016

Nov 1-4	PRIMARY SCHOOL READ IN WEEK students and parents welcome to
	sign up to read
	HAMAMATSU CAMP 17 students from Japan visiting RCA
Nov 2	VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT Sr Boys all day in Vancouver
Nov 3	CHRISTIAN CAREER FAIR hosted at RCA in the foyer
	VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT Jr Girls all day in Burnaby
	VANCOUVER SYMPHONY for grades 5A and 5B
	FALL MUSIC CONCERT grades 6 - 12 7:00 pm in the auditorium
Nov 4	VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT for Jr Girls in Abottsford
	STRATEGIC FOCUS GROUP 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm at RCA
Nov 5	VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT for Jr Girls in Abottsford
Nov 7	THEME DAY: The Persecuted Church
	KWANTLEN COLLEGE preseting at lunch, hosted by Chris Jordan
Nov 10	REMEMBRANCE DAY ASSEMBLY parents welcome 10:30am
Nov 11	REMEMBRANCE DAY school closed
Nov 15	OPEN HOUSE 9:00 am - 2:00pm open to the community
Nov 16	SIGNATURE SERIES grade 11 & 12
Nov 17	CARE CENTER grade 3A
	VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT CESS boys hosted here at RCA
Nov 18	PHOTO RETAKES with prepaid packages
	VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT CESS girls in Abottsford
Nov 23-24	SPIRITUAL EMPHASIS for Middle School blocks 3 and 4
Nov 24	STEWART FARM grades 2A and 2B
Nov 25	REPORT CARDS K - 12
	THEME DAY: Disney Theme Lip Sync at lunch
Nov 28	CHRISTMAS SOCKS materials due
Nov 29	EARLY DISMISSAL 11:40am K-12
	PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 12:00 noon to 8:00 pm
Nov 30	PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 2:30 - 4:00 pm